‘ii Messing Primary School Parent Survey October 2020

Thank you very much for taking time to send in your replies and your comments.

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t
agree disagree know
N/A
These first questions are about lockdown in March and partial re-opening. (21 families responded)

My child was well supported by the school during lockdown and partial 15 5 1

re-opening.

Home learning was clear and | understood how to help my child. 10 10 1

Any questions or concerns | had were addressed quickly and responses 16 5

were helpful.

My child enjoyed talking to a member of staff each week. 15 6

There was good communication between the school and parents. 18 2 1

Transition (between classes and for children joining the school or moving 11 5 5

to secondary) was well managed.

The school kept me fully informed and updated throughout. 17 3 1

Since returning to school this September. (30families responded)

My child was well supported for returning to school in September. 22 8

My child is happy at school 24 6

My child feels safe at school. 27 2

My child does well at this school 26 4

The school lets me know how my child is doing. 20 9 1

There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school. 21 8 1

The school supports my child’s wider personal development and well 23 6 1

being

The school makes sure children are well behaved. 25 5

My child has not been bullied OR 21 5 4

My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly

and effectively

Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities

(SEND)?

If yes please answer the following.

‘My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to 8

succeed.’

The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year. 20 10

The school has high expectations for my child. 23 6 1

| would recommend this school to another parent. 29 1

PTO for Parents comments




